
First Name Last Name City Country Zip Code CPSI Expiration Email

Bernard Espiritu Delta, British Columbia Canada V4K-3E7 12/1/2016 BERNARD.ESPIRITU@WHITEWATERWEST.COM

Brad Goss Petrolia, Ontario Canada N0N1R0 3/1/2017 gossb@sofsurfaces.com

Brad Rhoads Kitchener, Ontario Canada N2A 4B7 4/1/2017 bradr@playmatta.com

Linda Stevens Wyoming, Ontario Canada N0N1T0 3/1/2017 LASMEU@HOTMAIL.COM

Reinhard Bojahr Geseke NRW Germany 59590 2/1/2017 rbojahr@procon-gmbh.com

Henning Reckert Dortmund Germany 44265 2/1/2017 HRECKERT@PROCON-GMBH.COM

Bastian Schleenbecker Wettenberg Germany 35435 4/1/2017 bastian@mbs-pm.de

Maja Sommer Weil Der Stadt Germany 71263 10/1/2016 maja_sommer@hotmail.com

Siu Kin Paula Ester Chan Cheung Sha Wan Hong Kong 1/1/2017 info@ourgym.com.hk

Carmen Ka Man Cheung Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 info@ourgym.com.hk

Chi Fai Francis Chiu North Point Hong Kong 1/1/2017 CHIFAI.CHIU@HOUSINGAUTHORITY.GOV.HK

Au Chun Kou Tai Po Tau Nt Hong Kong 1/1/2017 KEVINAU@EASRS.ORG.HK

Ka Kui Chung Yuet Wu Villa Hong Kong 1/1/2017 KKCHUNG@JETS.HK

Ching Fai CHUNG Sha Tin Hong Kong 1/1/2017 96381045@alumni.cityu.edu.hk

Po Chu Ho Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 PCHO@LCSD.GOV.HK

Ching Chen Hou Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 STANLEYCCHOU@GMAIL.COM

Ai Lun Ie Kwun Tong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 SMILES3CATFISH@YAHOO.COM.HK

Ko Kinsang Telaichikok Hong Kong 1/1/2017 PHC3212004@YAHOO.COM.HK

Oliver M Kong Nt Hong Kong 1/1/2017 OLIVER_KONG_29@HOTMAIL.COM

K Kwan Kowloon Hong Kong 2/1/2017 kclkwan@yahoo.com.hk

Yee Mei Evelyn Lam Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 EYMLAM@LCSD.GOV.HK

Chiu Tim Lau Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 GLOSSMIND@GMAIL.COM

Lester K K Lee Tsuen Wan Hong Kong 1/1/2017 LESTERLEEKK@GMAIL.COM

Wan Kit Man Tl Hong Kong 852 1/1/2017 JACKITKK@HOTMAIL.COM

Ngai Nap Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 NGAINAP@GMAIL.COM

Rupert Albert Ramiro Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 RUPERTPROJECTS@GMAIL.COM

Chun Kong See Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 KONG@PLAYRIGHT.ORG.HK

Cheng Wai Shan Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 KK_KIM_KK@YAHOO.COM.HK

Chan Shing Kwai House Waterloo Rd Hong Kong KLN HK 1/1/2017 RALPH.CHAN@SINOCHAM.COM.HK

Chi Chun So Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 MARYSO@JETS.HK

Ying Chun So Kwun Tong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 MARYSO@JETS.HK

Weng I Tse Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 TSEWENGI@HOTMAIL.COM

Steven Sin Sau Wong Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 STEVEN@YYWONGSAFETY.COM.HK

Dennis Wing Lok Yip Hung Hom Hong Kong 1/1/2017 DENNISWL.YIP@GMAIL.COM

International CPSI Listing



Simon Sai Kin Yip Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 SPORTSARTSCREATIONLTD@YAHOO.COM.HK

Kin Man Yu Hong Kong Hong Kong 1/1/2017 MY@DBIS.EDU.HK

Hon Cheong Yuen Hong Kong Hong Kong 852 1/1/2017 CHRIS@PLAYRIGHT.ORG.HK

Simon Catling FPO Japan 93610-0019 12/1/2016 simon.catling.uk@usmc.mil

Steve Greggs Awa Japan Japan 1/1/2017 STEVE.GREGGS@YAHOO.COM

Debbie Kajiyama Kawasaki Japan 2160034 4/1/2017 degavilan@yahoo.com

Patrick M McLean Okinawa Japan 904 0327 1/1/2017 PAT_MCLEAN@AEC-JAPAN.CO.JP

Fadhlul Jannah Abd Karim Putrajaya Malaysia 4/1/2018 jannah@ppj.gov.my

Nurul Farhana Tan Abdullah Putrajaya Malaysia 4/1/2018 nurul@ppj.gov.my

Norhaliza Binti Hanifah Putrajaya Malaysia 62675 4/1/2017 aliza@ppj.gov.my

Khairolazar Kamarulzaman Putrajaya Malaysia 62100 4/1/2017 KHAIROLAZAR@KWP.GOV.MY

James Findlay Kantor Lumpru Malaysia 4/1/2018 info@adventurerope.com

Shafini Ashraq Karim Putrajaya Malaysia 62675 4/1/2017 shafini@ppj.gov.my

Kwai Ying Lee Selangor De Malaysia 4/1/2018 vendy@hooverpower.com

Noriah Mat Putrajaya Malaysia 4/1/2018 noriah@ppi.gov.my

Khairul Amin Mirsa Hussain Kajang Selangor Malaysia 43000 4/1/2017 KHAIRULAMINMIRSA@DBKL.GOV.MY

Zarina Mohamad Napiah Bandar Baru Bangi Malaysia 43650 4/1/2017 BYOUSERVICES@YAHOO.COM

Norazri Mohd Nor Selangore De Malaysia 4/1/2018 norazri88@gmail.com

Zaida Mohd Nordin Putrajaya Malaysia 4/1/2018 zaida@ppj.gov.my

Mohd Zaki Mohd Yusoh Putrajaya Malaysia 4/1/2018 m_zaki@ppj.gov.my

Mohd Nafis Nordin Selangor De Malaysia 4/1/2018 nafisdesign@gmail.com

Wai Cheng Seow Putrajaya Malaysia 4/1/2018 jessieseow11@gmail.com

Lih Song Selangor Darul Ehsan Malaysia 4/1/2018 song@jacksplay.com

Kok Guan Stanley Ang Selangor Darul Ehsan Malaysia 4/1/2018 stanleyakg@gmail.com

Noor Azlin Yahya Selangor Darul Ehsan Malaysia 4/1/2018 azlin@frim.gov.my

Muhammad Hafiz Zainal Menara DBKL 3 Malaysia 4/1/2017 HAFIZ_ZAINAL17@YAHOO.COM

Mustafa Ahmad Nabil Singapore Singapore 805480 2/1/2017 NABIL@AMSURE.COM.SG

Chua Ang Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 chua_phek_ang@nparks.gov.sg

Nyut Sing Au Singapore Singapore 738734 2/1/2017 agnesau@semec.com.sg

Mohammad Budiman Bin Jamail Singapore Singapore 640604 2/1/2017 BUDIMAN@SINGNET.COM.SG

Peter Paul Cagurangan Diaz Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 paul@ctart.com.sg

Alvin Chan Wai Mun Singapore Singapore 569880 10/1/2018 info@amsure.com.sg

Linus Chan Yan Zhi Singapore Singapore 805480 2/1/2017 LINUSCHAN@AMSURE.COM.SG

Kar Wai Cheang Singapore Singapore 738734 2/1/2017 KARWAI.CHEANG@SEMEC.COM.SG

Lee Kiow Cheng Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 admin@anzen.com.sg

Mei Choo Chiau Singapore Singapore 520353 4/1/2017 CHIAUMC@YAHOO.COM.SG

Jun Wei Choo Singapore Singapore 5348533 2/1/2017 JC@MAOSHENG.COM.SG

Poh Hoong (Jackson) Chua Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 gladys.goh@gardensbythebay.com.sg



Peck Cheong Chua Singapore Singapore 600340 4/1/2017 PATRICK.CHUA@SLS-SINGAPORE.SG

Kenny Chua Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 kennychua@swanli.com

Mardiah Binte Effendi Singapore Singapore 460529 2/1/2017 MARDIAH_EFFENDI@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Fanny Yu Sui Fan Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 fanny@osiss.com.hk

Von Ryan E Francisco Singapore Singapore 560649 2/1/2017 VON_RYAN_REAN@YAHOO.COM

Mohamad Ghazali Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 mohamad_riduan_ghazali@nparks.gov.sg

Eng Lam Goh Singapore Singapore 559462 2/1/2017 ENGLAM@BNL.SG

Sio Hui Goh Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 raygo816@gmail.com

Ong Hian Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 ong_soh_hian@nparks.gov.sg

Cindy Ho Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 cindy_ho@nparks.gov.sg

Ian Ho Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 ian_ho@nparks.gov.sg

Jason Sim Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 jason@playpoint.com.sg

Yong Hua Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 yong_terh_hua@nparks.gov.sg

Tan Hui Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 roberttankenghui@gmail.com

Teng Hui Hong Singapore Singapore 416118 11/1/2016 TENG.ALLEN@YAHOO.COM.SG

Shamsul Ibrahim Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 SHAMSUL_IBRAHIM@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Siti Nor Idris Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 siti_nor_arifah_idris@nparks.gov.sg

Mohamad Yusof Ishak Singapore Singapore 641987 2/1/2017 MOHAMAD_YUSOF_ISHAK@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Wong Jue Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 wong_wei_jue@nparks.gov.sg

Hafiz Kamisan Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 hafiz_kamisan@nparks.gov.sg

Adhika Karim Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 adhika_karim@nparks.gov.sg

Nur Khairiana Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 ONG_SOH_HIAN@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Hui Leng Koh Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018

Chen Chen Kua Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 KUA_CHEN_CHEN@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Swee Seng Lee Singapore Singapore 460126 2/1/2017 LEE_SWEE_SENG@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Shen Lee Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 jimmy.lee@sls-singapore.sg

Lily Lee Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 lily_lee@nparks.gov.sg

Dick Leung Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 wolik@netvigator.com

Chee Kiong Lim Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 patrick@mexplay.com.sg

Ann Kok Russell Lim Singapore Singapore 791452 2/1/2017 AKLIM.RUSSELL@GMAIL.COM

Weiling Judier Lim Singapore Singapore 730530 2/1/2017 JUDIER_LIM@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Zhiying Lim Singapore Singapore 550211 2/1/2017 ZHIYING.LIM@FRASERSCENTREPOINT.COM

Nur Syuhada Limat Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 NUR_SYUHADA_LIMAT@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Ting Chow Ling Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 ting_chow_ling@nparks.gov.sg

Johnson Wai Kong Lock Singapore Singapore 600322 2/1/2017 JOHNSON.LOCK@OUTLOOK.COM

Jennifer Loh Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 gladys.goh@gardensbythebay.com.sg

Wei Li Loke Singapore Singapore 571273 2/1/2017 MINDY_LOKE@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Chee Yi Long Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 chee_yi_long@nparks.gov.sg



Sharuddin Md Shah Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 sharuddin@sls-singapore.sg

Chiu Mei Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 florence@playright.org

Mohamed Hisham Mustafa Singapore Singapore 670153 2/1/2017 MOHAMED_HISHAM_MUSTAFA@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Siang Wah Angie Ng Singapore Singapore 560411 2/1/2017 ANGIE_NG@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Hong Ngar Choong Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018

Raymond Ong Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 rayong.r2j@gmail.com

Pin Chong Ooi Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 OOI_PIN_CHONG@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Sze Jeng Quek Singapore Singapore 200029 2/1/2017 QUEK_SZE_JENG@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Ong Chuan Ann Raymond Singapore Singapore 560105 4/1/2017 RAYONG.RSC@GMAIL.C0M

Khairullah Razak Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 khairullah_abdul_razak@nparks.gov.sg

Sunaina Maria Rebello Singapore Singapore 760737 2/1/2017 SUNAINA_REBELLO@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Abdul Aziz Safiah Jurong West Singapore 640472 2/1/2017 SAFIAH_ABDUL_AZIZ@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Lee Shen Sun Singapore Singapore 680506 2/1/2017 SHENSUN@SINGNET.COM.SG

Eric Siah Chung Wee Singapore Singapore 150117 2/1/2017 ERIC_SIAH@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Jason Sim Singapore Singapore 387355 4/1/2017 JASON@PLAYPOINT.COM.SG

Simon Soh Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 simon_soh@nparks.gov.sg

Kwok Meng Soo Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 fmlim@emservices.com.sg

Hou Suya Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 HOU_SUYA@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Siti Syakirah Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 SITI_SYAKIRAH_MUHAMMAD@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Primeman Tan Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 PRIMEMAN_TAN@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Jan Tan Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 JAN_TAN@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Raymond Tan Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 raymondtan@setsco.com

Chai Heng Tay Singapore Singapore S678267 2/1/2017 CHTAY@EMSERVICES.COM.SG

Daniel Teo Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 daniel_teo@nparks.gov.sg

Maybel Ung Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 maybel@playpoint.com.sg

Vickneswaran Veeriah Singapore Singapore 598748 2/1/2017 VICKNESWARAN_VEERIAH@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Alisa Wee Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 ALISA_WEE@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Yu Wen Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019

Yik Keung Wong Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 hinkiuint@gmail.com

Al Imran Yahya Singapore Singapore 520491 2/1/2017 AL-IMRAN_YAHYA@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Patrick Yeo Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 patrick@mexplay.com.sg

Jeffrey Yong Singapore Singapore 7/1/2019 jeffrey_yong@nparks.gov.sg

Hui Lian Yoon Singapore Singapore 560729 4/1/2017 YOON_HUI_LIAN@NPA.KS.GOV.SG

Lim Zi Yun Singapore Singapore 6/1/2018 LIM_ZI_YUN@NPARKS.GOV.SG

Seungmo Kim Gimpo, Gyeonggi Province South Korea 1008 7/1/2019 kimsm@kyungil.com


